THURSDAY, JULY 18, 1912, 
Borough of Brooklyn. 

FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVERING 
FLOWERING BULBS IN PROSPECT PARK, 
BOROUGH OF BROOKLYN. 

The time allowed for the completion of this 
contract will be until November 15, 1912. 

The amount of security required is One 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500). 

Bids will be compared and the contract award- 
ed at a lump or aggregate sum. 

Bids must be submitted in duplicate. 

Blank forms may be obtained at the office of 
the Department of Parks, Borough of Brooklyn, 
Litchfield Mansion, Prospect Park West and 5th

[...]

PLETION OF THE BRONZE WORK AT 
THE MAIN ENTRANCE OF THE BROOK-
LYN INSTITUTE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES, 
BOROUGH OF BROOKLYN. 

The time allowed for the completion of this 
contract will be one hundred dnd twenty (120) 
days. 

amount of the security required is Three 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($3,500). 

Bids will be compared and the contract award-
ed at a lump or aggregate sum. 

Blank forms and further information may be 
obtained at the office of McKim, Mead & White, 
architects, 160 5th ave., Borough of Manhattan, 
The City of New York, where plans and speci-

[...]

OUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK. 
SEALED BIDS OR ESTIMATES WILL BE 
received by the Park Board, at the above of-

fice of the Department of Parks, until 3 o'clock 
p. m. on 

THURSDAY, JULY 18, 1912, 
Borough of The Bronx, 

FURNISHING AND DELIVERING ONE 
HUNDRED AND SIXTY-FIVE (165) GROSS 
TONS EGG COAL, NO. 2 /12, FOR PARKS, 
BOROUGH OF THE BRONX. 

The time allowed for the completion of the 
contract is before December 15, 1912. 

The amount of security required is Six Hun-
dred Dollars ($600). 

Submit bid in duplicate. 
The bids will be compared and the contract